

Official Futswap Wallets Document

FUTSWAP MARKETS KB, Registration Number: 969796-0111 / Supervisory Authority: STOCKHOLM COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD - "Länstyrelsen" Authority for AML/CFT and STR Reporting: SWEDISH FINANCIAL INTELLIGENCE UNIT (FIU) - "Finanspolisen"



The following document shows the official Futswap wallets, which are the only ones authorized to make deposits in cryptocurrencies for the accounts created for our clients.



Please add funds to your account, using the following wallets





"Send only Ethereum(ETH) to this address.
Sending any other coins may result in permanent loss."





"Send only Tether USD (TRC20) to this address. Sending any other coins may result in permanent loss."

send receipt to finance@futswap.io

FUTSWAP MARKETS KB, Registration Number: 969796-0111 / Supervisory Authority: STOCKHOLM COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD - "Länstyrelsen" Authority for AML/CFT and STR Reporting: SWEDISH FINANCIAL INTELLIGENCE UNIT (FIU) - "Finanspolisen"

Copyrights ® 2021 / The total or partial reproduction of this document by any electronic or mechanical means is prohibited, without the written authorization of the company.



Please add funds to your account, using the following wallets





"Send only Bitcoin(BTC) to this address.
Sending any other coins may result in permanent loss."





"Send only Bitcoin Cash(BCH) to this address.

Sending any other coins may result in permanent loss."

send receipt to finance@futswap.io

FUTSWAP MARKETS KB, Registration Number: 969796-0111 / Supervisory Authority: STOCKHOLM COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD - "Länstyrelsen" Authority for AML/CFT and STR Reporting: SWEDISH FINANCIAL INTELLIGENCE UNIT (FIU) - "Finanspolisen"



Futswap From digital, to the real world

FUTSWAP MARKETS KB, Registration Number: 969796-0111 / Supervisory Authority: STOCKHOLM COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD - "Länstyrelsen" Authority for AML/CFT and STR Reporting: SWEDISH FINANCIAL INTELLIGENCE UNIT (FIU) - "Finanspolisen"